(5) Electronic cigarettes, as referenced in Section 119406 of the Health and Safety Code.

(6) A less lethal weapon, as referenced in Sections 16780 and 19405 of the Penal Code.

(d) In an action brought by a public prosecutor, a business or person that violates this section shall be subject to a civil penalty not
exceeding seven thousand five hundred dollars ($7,500) for each violation.

(e) The provisions of this section do not apply to a business that is regulated by state or federal law providing greater protection to
personal information or requiring greater age verification than provided by this section in regard to the subjects addressed by this

[...]

2 qualifying children $13,794 $13,794

3 or more qualifying children $13,875 $13,875

(n) (1) For each taxable year beginning on or after January 1, 2018, and before January 1, 2019, if the amount of credit computed
pursuant to subdivisions (a) and (b) is less than or equal to one hundred three dollars ($103) multiplied by the ratio of the earned
income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or
less than or equal to two hundred fifty-eight dollars ($258) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor
for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, and the earned income amount
is greater than or equal to the corresponding amount in the table set forth in paragraph (2) below, then in lieu of the table

[...]

2 qualifying children 2.13% 2.82%

3 or more qualifying children 2.12% 2.85%

(2) For each taxable year beginning on or after January 1, 2018, and before January 1, 2019, if the amount of credit computed
pursuant to subdivisions (a) and (b) is less than or equal to one hundred three dollars ($103) multiplied by the ratio of the
earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying
children, or less than or equal to two hundred fifty-eight dollars ($258) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit
adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, then in lieu
of the table prescribed in subparagraph (A) of paragraph (2) of subdivision (b), the earned income amount and the phaseout

[...]

and (b) is less than or equal to two hundred dollars ($200) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor
for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or less than or equal to five hundred five
dollars ($505) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an
eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, and the earned income amount is greater than or equal to the
corresponding amount in the table set forth in paragraph (2) below, then in lieu of the table prescribed in paragraph (1) of

[...]

and (b) is less than or equal to two hundred dollars ($200) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment
factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or less than or equal to five
hundred five dollars ($505) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided
by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, then in lieu of the table prescribed in subparagraph (A) of
paragraph (2) of subdivision (b), the earned income amount and the phaseout amount shall be determined as follows: